
Diploma pick-up dates  
 

Dates 2024-2025 Time 

Thursday 31 October 16.00-17:30 

Thursday 28 November 16.00-17:30 

Thursday 19 December 16.00-17:30 

Thursday 30 January 2025 16.00-17:30 

Thursday 27 February 16.00-17:30 

Thursday 27 March 16.00-17:30 

Thursday 24 April 16.00-17:30 

Thursday 22 May 16.00-17:30 

Thursday 26 June 16.00-17:30 

Thursday 30 October 16.00-17:30 

 


